
Specification

SizeCodeProfiles Power* Light Flux**

Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant
P

Direct Surface

Rod Pendant

Recessed Ceiling

Spacers Surface

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature 151150

M

R

S

D

T

1

XARA 100

GEOMETRIC SHAPES / HEXAGONAL / XARA

XA1X-

XA2X-

3

3

2

2

1 625 mm

900 mm

1185 mm

625 mm

900 mm

1185 mm

86 W

124 W

164 W

129 W

186 W

245 W

7336 lm

10563 lm

13908 lm

11003 lm

15845 lm

20862 lm

XA1C

XA2C

LED luminaire. Body made of solid 
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon 
request. Surface in white, black, grey, 
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected 
Pont Light special colors available.
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